
 
e.42

,4 

 
i.4

2,4
0  e.38 

 
e. 4

5  
i. 45 

 e. 48,50 

Pipe 2/1 RHS
Cod.3080002208 

Pipe 2/1 LHS
Cod.3080002206 

Pipe 2/1
Cod.3080002210 

10 Short helical 
spring tensile 
Cod.303949001

Rubber plug
cod. 206336

OPTIONAL
Cod.5683

SP
ER

IM
EN

TA
LE

ART. 80002

SUZUKI GSX-R 1000/R

 

Pipe N°1
Cod.3080002201 

Pipe N°2
Cod.308002202 
Pipe N°3
Cod.308002203 
Pipe N°4
Cod.308002204 

4 Aisi 304 Stainless s.
cylinder bushing

Cod. 206521

4 stainless steel flange
Cod.204448 

M12x1.25
 8 Allen screw M8X25 
T.C.E.I. Z.B. 
Cod.200314

Allen screw M8X45 
T.C.E.I. Z.B. 
Cod.201450

plain washer 
8 x 24   

Cod.200321

Knurled collar nut 
M8 Cod.200298

 78 
 56,50 

 5,93 

 
4  43,50 

 R27,25 

 8
,5

0 

 12 

"S.s. flange"
Cod. 204448 

 38,10 ±0,10 

 43 
 
-
0
0,10 

 47 

 5
 

 2
8 

 36 
 45 

 2
5 

 3
  2

3 

"S.s. bushing"
Cod. 206521 

Allen screw M5X10 
T.C.E.I. Z.B. 
Cod.202445

 plain washer 
8 x 16   

Cod.200401

 VALVE BLOCK-OFF KIT 

Stainless s. plate
cod. 3080002001

ORIGINAL PART

WARNING
  

   - it is advisable to optimize the carburation by remapping 
  the stock ECU or by adopting an additional ECU unit.


	DT_80002
	Vista del disegno1
	Vista del disegno4
	Vista del disegno9
	Vista del disegno10


